496
INDICATORS / CONTROLLERS
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2022 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   5/22   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w.ricelake.com
   |   Phone:  800-472-6703
SCT2200 Pictured with optional EtherNet/IP Module

196694 Fieldbus, SCT-2200, Modbus TCP module 1 lb Consult
182599 Cable with RJ45 plugs, 6 in length 1 lb Consult
*How to Order the SCT-2200 for use with fieldbus module
Order SCT-2200 transmitter scale-input module. Order fieldbus module (HUB mode connects up to 16 transmitters to one fieldbus
module). Order 1-cable (PN 182599) for each scale-input module in the HUB.
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Est. Weight  Price
88792 12VDC 1.2A DIN rail mount power supply 1 lb Consult
119244 24VDC 1.3A DIN rail mount power supply 1 lb Consult
Approvals
CERTIFIED
EU
NAWI / MID